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FLUORESCENT SOFTLIGHT STUDIO

LUZ FRIA STUDIO

4/55w PAN Fluorescent Softl ight Studio

Model LFS-4/55 PAN      

2/55w Fluorescent Softl ight Studio

Model LFS-2/55      

Model LFS-2/55 |  Model LFS-4/55 PAN

LAMPS

CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS LIFE HS. K° APPLICATION

Dulux L 55/32

Dulux L 55/12

Studioline 32

10000

10000

10000

3200

5500

3200

Indoor

Daylight

Indoor

55

55

55

Osram Dulux L

Osram Dulux L

Osram Studioline

ACCESSORIES

45-42 00-54Intensifier 31-01

LAMPS

CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS LIFE HS. K° APPLICATION

Dulux L 55/32

Dulux L 55/12

Studioline

10000

10000

10000

3200

5500

3200

Indoor

Daylight

Indoor

55

55

55

Osram Dulux L

Osram Dulux L

Osram Studioline

ACCESSORIES

45-42 00-54Intensifier 31-01

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-2/55 | With 2 Dulux L 55w Osram lamps 

Distance (mts)

Luminance (lux)

1.00

3200

2.00

810

3.00

350

4.00

190

5.00

110

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-4/55 PAN | With 4 Dulux L 55w Osram lamps 

Distance (mts)

Luminance (lux)

1.00

3400

2.00

960

3.00

400

4.00

210

5.00

115

LUZ FRIA 4x55w LFS-4/55 PAN

L

W

H

270mm. (10.63“)

1370mm. (53.97“)

362mm. (14.26“)

21.0kg. (43.30 Lbs.)

1200x450x250mm. (47.24“x17.72“x9.84“)

Kg.

H

LW

LUZ FRIA 2x55w LFS-2/55

L

W

H

270mm. (10.63“)

750mm. (29.55“)

325mm. (12.80“)

10.5kg. (23.15 Lbs.)

750x280x180mm. (29.53“x11.02“x7.09“)

Kg.

H

LW


